32 Bonpoca
damunnns Fpynna
Apubacos
Kasep
TaTbAHUH
Lypos
CeneHb
MBaHoBa
Knatos
baraes
3apyuKkui
barpaHckaa327
KontbinuH
MaweHuesa
3aBbAnos
3axapos
Annbaesa
Borycnasckui
Ob6blaeHHOB
KyTbipes
Tomunos
Ceablix
CepepneHko
Wenenes
CrenaHoBa
TapaHtok
Tpodpummos
J1eBKUH
3o0608Ba
Ucaes
KyapAawosa
HecTepos
Tumododees
MNonos
POHbXWH
babeHos
YynaxuH
JeTkos
LLlesyeHKO
lornyaesa KMBU 105
KonaauH KMBWU 105
CanbHMKoBa
MwuxanbKkos
Tabnunkos
lfopbaToBCKNiA
dacTos
Mamepos
Bypak
3naTKOBCKUI
KapuHos

337
337
337
311
341
314
302
327
327
327
318
302
340
329
325
338
325
313
301
314
337
337
302
302
322
325
314
323
317
317
309
331
316
343
327
327
325

312
313
326
335
305
342
303
302
308

Hago >=20
MpaBuAbHbIX

25
22
25
17
16
25
25
25
28
27
28
28
28
27
12
27
27
14
28
24
28
26
17
20
28
11
22
18
24
25
24
21
24
22
16
23
26

15
23
17
14
25
23
18
25
27
15



xamangmnHos

NaTtbiwos
Cyxapes
NlesuH
BopoTHMKOB

AneKkwmngosa ?
Bo.......? JapbA

dapeesa
Kpasuos
Mowucees
EnndaHues
MakapoBa

35 Bonpocos

CanamallKuHa

MaH>Ka
pnpopbes
Mwuxaiinosa
Cypkos
Mepacumos
Bopobbes

Borocnosckuii

WnHKeBNY
MepexarnH
JlyHeB
TumyeHKo
benosa
AKemeHKo
AnapuvH
KonAckuH
Cumbupues
fapunos
CronepeHko
Pemunsos
35 Bonpocos

AHppeeBa
banpamos
bantok
bappagvH
bapkoBan
fonosnHa
[oHYapeHKo
lopbyHoBa
FOpKuWH
Jdemnaos
30/10TOBCKMI
UnbyeHKo
UntowuH
Knnmosuy
KnywwH

Fpynna
mar 106

dKU 106
mar 106

Fpynna
314
337
335
327
327
329
313
315
316
337
335
329
303
331
313

343
316
338
335
342
340
340
302
303
325
335
349

342
342
327
316
307
327
307
343
318
301
317
314
301
337
340
322

327

18 (n3 30)

Hapo >=21

Hapo >=21

25
25
17
24
27
17
19
25
19
25
28

21
25
28
27
19
22
22
14
31
33
16
21
23
24
25
26
28
24
28
30

18
33
30
34
33
24
21
29
24
24
32
21
15
28
7



KokoBuWH 302 15
Konocos 337 23
KoHgpawuH 319 30
KoHees 313 28
Kpbinos 301 33
Kyapasuesa 302 18
KypeHkoBa 343 26
NobyLWKKWH 325 30
JlypcmaHawsmau 301 30
Masapyk 302 33
ManosemoBa 305 31
ManbyeHko 313 25
Mansapos 341 25
HemTbipes 308 20
Humunpuny 342 30
OropoagHuKkos 329 27
No3gHAKoBa 337 31
MNopaguHa 313 34
PoabirvH 304 25
Pypakos 313 24
PagyeHKko 304 23
Caranakos 322 13
CaaplipoBa 325/326 16
Canuuwes 329 24
CamaguHos 319 31
Ceupugos 342 29
CenesHesa 329 26
CHurupesa 327 28
Cosut 343 29
Cypos 327 22
Tpyxauesa 317 24
TymaHoB 323 17
YcneHcKkui 337 23
YXuHa 318 12
dapees 325 29
dappaxos 302 33
daTtnxosa 317 33
XamuTos 340 24
LykaHoB 313 27
YeTBepuH 337 28
LWapkos 341 32

35 Bonpocos Fpynna Hago >=21
KopelukoBa EkaTepuHa 343 28
KocTioueHko Hukuta 327 27
PaxumyaHoBa KapuHa 314 29
Kybacos Muxaun 312 29
MekptokoB BaneHTunH 343 31
MaHuHa AnuHa 307 28
BonokutuH Muposnas 342 26



KopcykoB Omutpun
KyHbiwesa Bukropus
Jlnnosckui N'eporum
MonbgoH lNMaBen
Hexopowea KOnnsa
Casko M

CamcoHoB Bnagmumump
BabasH MNaeen
KoHsaxmnH ®epnop
PoxaHel OMuTpun
EpmoxuH JaHunnn
KapHoyxoB Bnagucnas
CmupHoB [JeHunc
CwuHuuybiHa Mapug
CypaHosu4 ropb
Tynanun ®ununn
Pycakos JaHuun
Kupues A.0.

Bornkos Hukonam
>KeaHckast Enena
ApreHunes Aptem

CblukoB AnekcaHap M103
MakapoB KOHCTaHTWH
Kabynosa [duHa M106

MapuwakoBa EkaTtepuHa
HaymoB BceBonopg
MmoTtoB VBaH

Kaeep KceHus

Mawnen KpnctmnHa
KnneHTtos puropun
Bakynes Muxaun
AHgpees AnekcaHap
EBapoBckada 3narta
YTereHoBa Jlynsa
Ubirankos OmMuTtpuin
Bbenawos Erop
MwuryHoB VBaH
KapmaHos [daHun
UbibuHoB LbipeH-LopTo
Manb4yeHko Jnana
JTanwwuHa KceHuna
MaweHko Poctncnase
JomaHneBckuin JaHnn
TaHuH AHTOH
MacacuHa AHacTtacus
Kangaypos Kvpunn
MepartuHckas A. U.
CuByLWKNH

Jlywesa A. M105
FOmaHuH Oanuun

323
325
325
316
303
307
307
307
311
338
303
303
314
341
314
341
306
341
341
317
327

342

329
314
317
337
303
335
313
313
343
327
317
337
313
302
335
322
303
329
343
312
320
342
314
302

335

22
16
22
20
28
20
24
24
18
18
27
29
28
23
27
22
26
27
26
26
29
26
31
26
29
30
20
22
22
23
30
30
30
19
23
20
27
25
30
16
25
28
30
30
24
19
30
20
18
22



Jlynés Makcmm
Mapkoxan Apocnas
backaeB Amyp
MaTepoBa TaTtbsiHa

325
301
303
303

31
28
29
26



